Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-015 Compact AI Player Powered by
Jetson Orin Nano / Orin NX
	� Powered by Nvidia 6-core Arm® Cortex-A78AE v8.2 64-bit
	� Multiple AI workloads up to 157 TOPS (INT8)
	� Ultra-slim design with intelligent fan cooling
	� Connectivity: 3 × USB 3.2 Gen 1 ports, 1 × USB Type-C (for download mode

DS-015
Front View Rear View
Ordering information
Part No. CPU Memory Storage HDMI USB 3.2
Gen1  OS Power
Input Origin
DS-015VB-U0A1E Jetson Orin Nano 4G LPDDR5 on board M.2 2280 128G 1 3 Linux Ubuntu 22.04 12-24V China
DS-015VB-U1A1E Jetson Orin Nano 8G LPDDR5 on board M.2 2280 128G 1 3 Linux Ubuntu 22.04 12-24V China
DS-015VB-U0A1U Jetson Orin Nano 4G LPDDR5 on board M.2 2280 128G 1 3 Linux Ubuntu 22.04 12-24V Taiwan
DS-015VB-U1A1U Jetson Orin Nano 8G LPDDR5 on board M.2 2280 128G 1 3 Linux Ubuntu 22.04 12-24V Taiwan
DS-015VB-U2A1U Jetson Orin NX(super mode) 8G LPDDR5 on board M.2 2280 128G 1 3 Linux Ubuntu 22.04 12-24V Taiwan
DS-015VB-U3A1U Jetson Orin NX(super mode) 16G LPDDR5 on board M.2 2280 128G 1 3 Linux Ubuntu 22.04 12-24V Taiwan
Storage
Part Number Description
SQF-C8MV2-128GDEDM SQF M.2 2280 720-D 128G 3D TLC BiCS5
(-20~85°C)